THE COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY

2015-2016 COST OF ATTENDANCE

UNDERGRADUATE - FULL TIME BUDGETS
ON CAMPUS
Tuition
In-State
Out-of-State
Fees
Health Insurance
Books and Supplies
Room
Board - Carte Blanche B
Personal/Miscellaneous
Transportation

On Campus Totals
In-State
Out-of-State

OFF CAMPUS - SAME AS ON CAMPUS
Tuition
In-State
Out-of-State
Fees
Health Insurance
Books and Supplies
Room
Board - Carte Blanche B
Personal/Miscellaneous
Transportation
On Campus Totals
In-State
Out-of-State

Commuter - With Parent - Full-Time
Tuition
In-State
Out-of-State
Fees
Health Insurance
Books and Supplies
Room
Board - Carte Blanche B
Personal/Miscellaneous
Transportation
On Campus Totals
In-State
Out-of-State

FALL
$ 5,440.00
$ 10,906.00
2,294.00
600.00
4,311.00
1,989.00
1,291.00
537.00

R V2T Vo TR Vo SR V0 SR V0 S V0 SR Vo

16,462.00
21,928.00

W N

FALL
5,440.00
10,906.00
2,294.00
600.00
4,311.00
1,989.00
1,291.00
537.00

“Vvorinnnmnko;:;y: ;D n

16,462.00
21,928.00

W N

FALL
5,440.00
10,906.00
2,294.00
600.00
1,125.00
1,939.00
1,291.00
1,674.00

R V2N VoL Ve SR Vo SR V0 SR V0 S V0 SR V0 SRR V0

S 14,363.00
$ 19,829.00

SPRING
S 5,440.00
$ 10,906.00
2,284.00

600.00
4,311.00
1,889.00
1,291.00

537.00

R V2T Vo TR Vo SR V0 SR V0 S V0 SR Vo

16,352.00
21,818.00

W N

SPRING
5,440.00
10,906.00
2,284.00
600.00
4,311.00
1,889.00
1,291.00
537.00

wVvormrinnnmnkro;:;y:;t:nn

16,352.00
21,818.00

v N

SPRING
$ 5,440.00
$ 10,906.00
$ 2,284.00
s -
$  600.00
$ 1,125.00
$ 1,939.00
$ 1,291.00
$ 1,674.00

S 14,353.00
$ 19,819.00

TOTAL
$ 10,880.00
$ 21,812.00
4,578.00
1,200.00
8,622.00
3,878.00
2,582.00
1,074.00

R V2T Vo TR Vo SR V0 SR V0 S V0 SR Vo

32,814.00
43,746.00

W N

TOTAL
10,880.00
21,812.00

4,578.00
1,200.00
8,622.00
3,878.00
2,582.00
1,074.00

“vvormrinnnmnki;:;y:;t: D n

32,814.00
43,746.00

W N

TOTAL
$ 10,880.00
$ 21,812.00
S 4,578.00
S -

S 1,200.00
$ 2,250.00
S 3,878.00
S 2,582.00
S 3,348.00

S 28,716.00
$ 39,648.00



